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WESTSIDE CLASSIC 2A BOYS
American Lake Golf Course
Nov. 2, 2013
        Rainy, Windy
        
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1       Sequim  77      9       11      16      20      21      27      28  17:30.7     0:15.4
2       Lindbergh       80      1       2       17      26      34      37      39  17:22.3     1:25.0
3       Renton  113     5       14      29      30      35      42      50  17:40.4     0:54.5
4       Port Angeles    135     4       12      22      46      51      64      70  17:53.8     1:42.7
5       Sumner  142     10      15      31      41      45      63      77  17:54.0     1:02.5
6       Franklin Pierce 158     3       23      25      48      59      67      74  18:00.7     1:57.1
7       Kingston        174     8       19      40      53      54      71      73  18:09.9     1:35.8
8       North Kitsap    193     24      33      43      44      49      62      66  18:12.5     0:54.5
9       Steilacoom      217     18      32      52      55      60      61      72  18:29.2     1:32.2
10      Evergreen-Seattle       236     6       7       69      76      78                18:46.6       2:47.9
11      Tyee    264     13      36      56      79      80      81      82  19:03.3     3:05.5
12      Klahowya        265     38      47      57      58      65      68      75  18:47.3     1:11.6

Incomplete Teams: Foster, Orting, North Mason, Clover Park, Fife, Washington
Bremerton, Olympic
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Sequim
1376    9       Ohnstad Peter   11      M       17:23.5 5:37
1374    11      Despain Brendon 10      M       17:25.1 5:37
1372    16      Cobb    Mikey   11      M       17:31.9 5:39
1375    20      Jeffko  Chris   10      M       17:34.0 5:40
1373    21      Daniels Cj      10      M       17:38.9 5:42
1370    27      Ash     Christian       10      M       17:44.1 5:43
1377    28      Oliver  Jackson 10      M       17:47.1 5:44
Total Time = 1:27:33.4     Total Places = 77

2. Lindbergh
1387    1       Abebaw  Endalkachew     12      M       16:35.4 5:21
1391    2       Maddy   Colton  12      M       16:59.5 5:29
1390    17      Langer  Daniel  9       M       17:32.5 5:40
1388    26      Haley   Grant   12      M       17:43.5 5:43
1392    34      Maddy   Deven   9       M       18:00.3 5:48
1395    37      Sifuentes       Alex    9       M       18:06.2 5:50
1393    39      Nugent  Dupree  10      M       18:07.5 5:51
Total Time = 1:26:51.2     Total Places = 80

3. Renton
1399    5       Maktoof Hameed  10      M       17:06.1 5:31
1397    14      Jones   Kameron 10      M       17:28.7 5:38
1403    29      Tesfatsion      Dawit   12      M       17:52.5 5:46
1402    30      Poudel  Sumiran 11      M       17:54.1 5:46
1398    35      Ly      Giao    12      M       18:00.5 5:49
1400    42      Nguyen  Vu      11      M       18:21.1 5:55
1401    50      Pham    Dan     11      M       18:38.3 6:01
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Total Time = 1:28:21.9     Total Places = 113

4. Port Angeles
1439    4       Butler  Peter   11      M       17:04.6 5:30
1444    12      Shindler        Simon   11      M       17:27.4 5:38
1443    22      Herbert Evan    12      M       17:39.0 5:42
1440    46      Butler  Tristan 9       M       18:30.7 5:58
1441    51      Dalgardno       Tony    12      M       18:47.3 6:04
1442    64      Dempsey Hunter  10      M       19:17.6 6:13
1438    70      Anderson        Cody    9       M       19:33.6 6:19
Total Time = 1:29:29.0     Total Places = 135

5. Sumner
1448    10      Landes  Jordan  11      M       17:23.7 5:37
1453    15      Weber   Nate    10      M       17:31.9 5:39
1450    31      Perez   Arturo  12      M       17:55.5 5:47
1451    41      Smith   Dillon  11      M       18:12.5 5:52
1449    45      Oliver  Thomas  11      M       18:26.2 5:57
1445    63      Bourgeois       Nicolas 9       M       19:16.5 6:13
1452    77      Traufler        Zach    12      M       20:01.1 6:27
Total Time = 1:29:29.8     Total Places = 142

6. Franklin Pierce
1420    3       Hull    Stephan 11      M       17:04.6 5:30
1418    23      Barrett Isaac   11      M       17:39.8 5:42
1421    25      Lam     Benjamin        12      M       17:42.7 5:43
1422    48      Long    Evan    11      M       18:34.5 6:00
1425    59      Sou     Sophirom        9       M       19:01.6 6:08
1419    67      Bishop  Jeremy  12      M       19:25.4 6:16
1423    74      Miller-Martin   Romilio 10      M       19:41.4 6:21
Total Time = 1:30:03.2     Total Places = 158

7. Kingston
1460    8       Van Wyck        Kyle    12      M       17:18.6 5:35
1456    19      Griffin John    12      M       17:33.6 5:40
1461    40      Veilleux        Colin   10      M       18:09.8 5:52
1462    53      Winn    Alexander       10      M       18:52.9 6:05
1455    54      Fox     Kevin   12      M       18:54.3 6:06
1457    71      Hughes  Lucas   12      M       19:35.7 6:19
1454    73      Bruce   Jameson 12      M       19:39.0 6:20
Total Time = 1:30:49.2     Total Places = 174

8. North Kitsap
1432    24      Polk    Dutton  11      M       17:41.4 5:42
1429    33      Crowley Melese  9       M       17:59.8 5:48
1435    43      Schmitt Ethan   10      M       18:21.8 5:55
1430    44      Hitchcock       Sean    12      M       18:23.4 5:56
1436    49      Stickney        Samuel  11      M       18:35.8 6:00
1434    62      Schauer Conrad  11      M       19:12.7 6:12
1431    66      Klopp   Zachary 11      M       19:20.7 6:14
Total Time = 1:31:02.2     Total Places = 193

9. Steilacoom
1360    18      Allen   Hezekiah        12      M       17:33.1 5:40
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1363    32      Huillet Hunter  10      M       17:58.1 5:48
1365    52      Rambo   Jarod   9       M       18:52.1 6:05
1366    55      Rimorin Nathaniel       11      M       18:57.0 6:07
1368    60      VanAlstyne      Stephen 11      M       19:05.3 6:09
1367    61      Sivankeo        Zachary 9       M       19:08.6 6:10
1361    72      Gale    Micah   10      M       19:36.6 6:20
Total Time = 1:32:25.6     Total Places = 217

10. Evergreen-Seattle
1380    6       Chacon  Marques 10      M       17:13.6 5:33
1381    7       Chacon  Matthew 10      M       17:18.4 5:35
1386    69      Ufkes   Henk    11      M       19:29.9 6:17
1379    76      Carlstrom       Ryan    11      M       19:49.5 6:24
1384    78      Makasini        Savelio 10      M       20:01.5 6:28
Total Time = 1:33:52.9     Total Places = 236

11. Tyee
1413    13      Shiferaw        Alebachew       12      M       17:27.5 5:38
1406    36      Dominguez       Hector  11      M       18:01.6 5:49
1407    56      Dukuly  Mohamad 11      M       18:57.7 6:07
1411    79      Rogers  Joseph  12      M       20:16.5 6:32
1412    80      Ruvalcaba       Eddie   9       M       20:33.0 6:38
1408    81      Hernandez       Kelvin  11      M       21:02.1 6:47
1410    82      Park    Ethan   9       M       21:11.3 6:50
Total Time = 1:35:16.3     Total Places = 264

12. Klahowya
1350    38      Brewer  Dustin  12      M       18:06.5 5:50
1353    47      Grellner        Keegan  10      M       18:30.8 5:58
1355    57      Mazelli Trent   11      M       19:00.1 6:08
1351    58      Daykin  Kyle    9       M       19:00.7 6:08
1354    65      Johnston        Brian   11      M       19:18.0 6:14
1349    68      Becker  Alex    10      M       19:25.9 6:16
1352    75      Ganowski        Nick    11      M       19:46.1 6:23
Total Time = 1:33:56.1     Total Places = 265
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

1387    1       1       Abebaw  Endalkachew     12      M       16:35.4 5:21    Lindbergh
1391    2       2       Maddy   Colton  12      M       16:59.5 5:29    Lindbergh
1420    3       3       Hull    Stephan 11      M       17:04.6 5:30    Franklin Pierce
1439    4       4       Butler  Peter   11      M       17:04.6 5:30    Port Angeles
1399    5       5       Maktoof Hameed  10      M       17:06.1 5:31    Renton
1437    6               Dean    Logan   10      M       17:11.6 5:33    Olympic
1380    7       6       Chacon  Marques 10      M       17:13.6 5:33    Evergreen-Seattle
1381    8       7       Chacon  Matthew 10      M       17:18.4 5:35    Evergreen-Seattle
1460    9       8       Van Wyck        Kyle    12      M       17:18.6 5:35    Kingston
1376    10      9       Ohnstad Peter   11      M       17:23.5 5:37    Sequim
1448    11      10      Landes  Jordan  11      M       17:23.7 5:37    Sumner
1374    12      11      Despain Brendon 10      M       17:25.1 5:37    Sequim
1444    13      12      Shindler        Simon   11      M       17:27.4 5:38    Port Angeles
1413    14      13      Shiferaw        Alebachew       12      M       17:27.5 5:38    Tyee
1397    15      14      Jones   Kameron 10      M       17:28.7 5:38    Renton
1453    16      15      Weber   Nate    10      M       17:31.9 5:39    Sumner
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1372    17      16      Cobb    Mikey   11      M       17:31.9 5:39    Sequim
1390    18      17      Langer  Daniel  9       M       17:32.5 5:40    Lindbergh
1360    19      18      Allen   Hezekiah        12      M       17:33.1 5:40    Steilacoom
1456    20      19      Griffin John    12      M       17:33.6 5:40    Kingston
1375    21      20      Jeffko  Chris   10      M       17:34.0 5:40    Sequim
1373    22      21      Daniels Cj      10      M       17:38.9 5:42    Sequim
1443    23      22      Herbert Evan    12      M       17:39.0 5:42    Port Angeles
1418    24      23      Barrett Isaac   11      M       17:39.8 5:42    Franklin Pierce
1432    25      24      Polk    Dutton  11      M       17:41.4 5:42    North Kitsap
1421    26      25      Lam     Benjamin        12      M       17:42.7 5:43    Franklin Pierce
1388    27      26      Haley   Grant   12      M       17:43.5 5:43    Lindbergh
1370    28      27      Ash     Christian       10      M       17:44.1 5:43    Sequim
1377    29      28      Oliver  Jackson 10      M       17:47.1 5:44    Sequim
1403    30      29      Tesfatsion      Dawit   12      M       17:52.5 5:46    Renton
1402    31      30      Poudel  Sumiran 11      M       17:54.1 5:46    Renton
1450    32      31      Perez   Arturo  12      M       17:55.5 5:47    Sumner
1363    33      32      Huillet Hunter  10      M       17:58.1 5:48    Steilacoom
1429    34      33      Crowley Melese  9       M       17:59.8 5:48    North Kitsap
1392    35      34      Maddy   Deven   9       M       18:00.3 5:48    Lindbergh
1398    36      35      Ly      Giao    12      M       18:00.5 5:49    Renton
1406    37      36      Dominguez       Hector  11      M       18:01.6 5:49    Tyee
1395    38      37      Sifuentes       Alex    9       M       18:06.2 5:50    Lindbergh
1350    39      38      Brewer  Dustin  12      M       18:06.5 5:50    Klahowya
1393    40      39      Nugent  Dupree  10      M       18:07.5 5:51    Lindbergh
1461    41      40      Veilleux        Colin   10      M       18:09.8 5:52    Kingston
1451    42      41      Smith   Dillon  11      M       18:12.5 5:52    Sumner
1369    43              van Dijk        Bjorn   11      M       18:18.4 5:54    North Mason
1400    44      42      Nguyen  Vu      11      M       18:21.1 5:55    Renton
1435    45      43      Schmitt Ethan   10      M       18:21.8 5:55    North Kitsap
1430    46      44      Hitchcock       Sean    12      M       18:23.4 5:56    North Kitsap
1449    47      45      Oliver  Thomas  11      M       18:26.2 5:57    Sumner
1440    48      46      Butler  Tristan 9       M       18:30.7 5:58    Port Angeles
1353    49      47      Grellner        Keegan  10      M       18:30.8 5:58    Klahowya
                               6:00 Pace
1422    50      48      Long    Evan    11      M       18:34.5 6:00    Franklin Pierce
1436    51      49      Stickney        Samuel  11      M       18:35.8 6:00    North Kitsap
1401    52      50      Pham    Dan     11      M       18:38.3 6:01    Renton
1414    53              Roach   Zachariah       12      M       18:42.3 6:02    Clover Park
1416    54              Meija   Axel    9       M       18:46.0 6:03    Fife
1441    55      51      Dalgardno       Tony    12      M       18:47.3 6:04    Port Angeles
1415    56              Ghigleri        Ben     10      M       18:48.1 6:04    Fife
1427    57              Burton  Josh    11      M       18:51.1 6:05    Bremerton
1365    58      52      Rambo   Jarod   9       M       18:52.1 6:05    Steilacoom
1462    59      53      Winn    Alexander       10      M       18:52.9 6:05    Kingston
1455    60      54      Fox     Kevin   12      M       18:54.3 6:06    Kingston
1348    61              Hawkins Elijah  11      M       18:55.8 6:06    Foster
1366    62      55      Rimorin Nathaniel       11      M       18:57.0 6:07    Steilacoom
1407    63      56      Dukuly  Mohamad 11      M       18:57.7 6:07    Tyee
1358    64              Cheshier        Blake   10      M       18:58.0 6:07    Orting
1355    65      57      Mazelli Trent   11      M       19:00.1 6:08    Klahowya
1351    66      58      Daykin  Kyle    9       M       19:00.7 6:08    Klahowya
1425    67      59      Sou     Sophirom        9       M       19:01.6 6:08    Franklin Pierce
1368    68      60      VanAlstyne      Stephen 11      M       19:05.3 6:09    Steilacoom
1347    69              Beyene  Yohanes 11      M       19:06.0 6:10    Foster
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1367    70      61      Sivankeo        Zachary 9       M       19:08.6 6:10    Steilacoom
1434    71      62      Schauer Conrad  11      M       19:12.7 6:12    North Kitsap
1359    72              Hirschkorn      Steffen 12      M       19:16.0 6:13    Orting
1445    73      63      Bourgeois       Nicolas 9       M       19:16.5 6:13    Sumner
1442    74      64      Dempsey Hunter  10      M       19:17.6 6:13    Port Angeles
1354    75      65      Johnston        Brian   11      M       19:18.0 6:14    Klahowya
1431    76      66      Klopp   Zachary 11      M       19:20.7 6:14    North Kitsap
1419    77      67      Bishop  Jeremy  12      M       19:25.4 6:16    Franklin Pierce
1349    78      68      Becker  Alex    10      M       19:25.9 6:16    Klahowya
1386    79      69      Ufkes   Henk    11      M       19:29.9 6:17    Evergreen-Seattle
1438    80      70      Anderson        Cody    9       M       19:33.6 6:19    Port Angeles
1457    81      71      Hughes  Lucas   12      M       19:35.7 6:19    Kingston
1361    82      72      Gale    Micah   10      M       19:36.6 6:20    Steilacoom
1454    83      73      Bruce   Jameson 12      M       19:39.0 6:20    Kingston
1423    84      74      Miller-Martin   Romilio 10      M       19:41.4 6:21    Franklin Pierce
1352    85      75      Ganowski        Nick    11      M       19:46.1 6:23    Klahowya
1379    86      76      Carlstrom       Ryan    11      M       19:49.5 6:24    Evergreen-Seattle
1452    87      77      Traufler        Zach    12      M       20:01.1 6:27    Sumner
1384    88      78      Makasini        Savelio 10      M       20:01.5 6:28    Evergreen-Seattle
1426    89              Foxx    Caleb   9       M       20:04.7 6:29    Washington
1411    90      79      Rogers  Joseph  12      M       20:16.5 6:32    Tyee
1412    91      80      Ruvalcaba       Eddie   9       M       20:33.0 6:38    Tyee
1408    92      81      Hernandez       Kelvin  11      M       21:02.1 6:47    Tyee
1410    93      82      Park    Ethan   9       M       21:11.3 6:50    Tyee


	Local Disk
	C:\Users\Shelly\Desktop\Fall Sports 2013\Cross Country 2013\2aboys.txt


